SATA Cable | 3 Gbps | SATA 7-Pin Female | SATA 7-Pin Female | Nickel Plated | 0.50 m | Flat | PVC |

Red | Polybag

Product specifications CCGP73150RD05:

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size
Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter

Conductor material

Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A

Connector design - side B

Connector material

28

Flat

0.50 m

PVC

7.8 x 2.2 mm
SATA 3 Gb/s
Red

0.32 mm
Copper
SATA 7-Pin

Female

SATA 7-Pin

Female

Straight with Lock

Straight with Lock

PVC

Connector plating

Material

Maximum speed

Number of products in package
Packaging

Shielding

SmartLife

\Version

Nickel Plated
PVC

3 Gbps

1 pcs

Polybag

Single Shielded
No

Internal

5|41281 01127941 8||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

50

200

500

Nedis

CCGP73150RDO0O5
5412810279418
5412810401154
5412810359431

Polybag
1x SATA 3Gb/s data cable

L x

1710 mm
30 mm
435 mm
445 mm
420 mm

W x

25 mm
230 mm
70 mm
295 mm
395 mm

H (mm)
225 mm
55 mm
480 mm
505 mm
440 mm

Weight
27¢g
27¢
1660 g
7320 g
11600 g


https://Nedis.com/CCGP73150RD05
https://Nedis.com/CCGP73150RD05
https://Nedis.com/CCGP73150RD05

